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(+1)6022988866 - https:/Ichungmingchinese.com/

The menu of Chung Ming from Glendale includes 138 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card cost
about $13.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Chung Ming:
great eating, amazing amount. | made two meal times out of my combi plate. chopsticks and a lucky cookie. fast,
fresh food. these young have all earned their golden stars! read more. The restaurant is accessible and can
therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations. Let yourself be thrilled in Chung Ming from
Glendale by versatile, fine Chinese cuisine that's traditionally prepared in a wok, and you can look forward to
the scrumptious typical seafood cuisine.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/glendale/chung-ming/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/user/anonym
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/glendale/chung-ming/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/

Chung Ming Menu

Pasta

SHRIMP BROCCOLI $13.0
Main courses

CRAB

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

funch

BEEF BROCCOLI $13.0

For the small hunger

EGG ROLL

Hiit ichi

CHICKEN BROCCOLI $12.0
[ ] [ ]

Rice Dishes

EGG FRIED RICE $9.0

Soup

EGG DROP SOUP $8.0

Tunch offers

CHICKEN VEGETABLE $12.0

Chef s specialties

KUNG PAO DELIGHT $14.0

fippetizer

PO PO PLATTER $13.0

Vegetarisch Thai

VEGETABLE CHOP SUEY

Veggies

STIR-FRIED SNOW PEAS

Chow Mein

HOUSE CHOW FUN

Hot & Spicy
HOT SPICY PORK
Fried Rice
FRIED RICE

Sopas

NOODLES SOUP

Side Order

LARGE WHITE RICE

Gebratene Spezialiliiten

CHOP SUEY

Fast Eatls

EGG FOO YOUNG

Poultry

HONEY GARLIC CHICKEN

Chef s Recommendation

BEEF SNOW PEAS

$12.0

$11.8

$14.0

$12.0

$9.0

$9.0

$4.0

$11.0

$12.0

$12.0

$13.0
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Entree

BROCCOLI OYSTER SAUCE $11.8
Chefs Specialty

MONGOLIAN COMBINATION $14.0
BEEF VEGETABLES $13.0
Moo Shu

MOO SHU PORK $12.8
Sweet & Sour Dish

SWEET SOUR COMBO $14.0
Special Combination Plates
SHRIMP LOBSTER SAUCE $13.0
Rice Noodle

CHOW FUN $13.0

Chickien House Specialties

SHRIMP VEGETABLES $13.0
Stir Tried Noodles

BBQ PORK VEGETABLES $12.0
Dinner Combination Plates

D4. PEPPER STEAK $13.0

Party Trays

PARTY TRAYS $198.0

BBQ Ribs
BBQ RIBS (4) $11.0
COOKIE

Chow Mein | Chop Suey

HOUSE CHOP SUEY $13.0

Begf (Tunch)

KUNG PAO BEEF $13.0

Egg TFoo

VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG. $12.5

Indian Menut

MONGOLIAN CHICKEN $12.0
Snacks/Bentos

POTSTICKER (8) $9.0

Vegetarian: Rice & Noodles

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE $10.0
(]

o Mein-Noodle

PORK LO MEIN $11.8

Jump-Starters

POT STICKERS



Chung Ming Menu

Chinese Yenu - Beef
&amp;amp; Pork

GENERAL TSO'S BEEF $13.8
Chinese Menu - Side Orders
CANTONESE NOODLES $14.0

These types of dishes are
being served

NOODLES

Side dishes

MIXED VEGETABLES $11.8

SMALL WHITE RICE $2.0

Specialties

TERIYAKI CHICKEN $12.0

WALNUT SHRIMP $16.0

Chicken dishes

CASHEW CHICKEN $12.0

LEMON CHICKEN $12.0

[ ]

Main Course

BBQ PORK $10.0

MONGOLIAN BEEF $13.0
[ ] [ ]

Fried rice

HOUSE FRIED RICE $11.0

SHRIMP FRIED RICE $11.0

Chefs Special

CHICKEN, SHRIMP PORK WITH

VEGETABLE $14.0
SA-TE COMBINATION $14.0
(] (]
Family Style Dinners
B (SERVES THREE) $49.0
A (SERVES TWO) $36.0
(] (]
Chef&Eamp;apos;s Specialties
ORANGE BEEF $13.8
SESAME BEEF $13.8
YUl SHANG PORK $12.0
SWEET SOUR PORK $12.0
PORK SNOW PEAS $12.0
MOO SHU BEEF (4 CREPES) $13.8
HUNAN BEEF $13.0
PEPPER STEAK $13.0
Starters
ORANGE FLAVOR CHICKEN $12.0
SESAME CHICKEN $12.0
HOUSE CHICKEN $12.8
Tunch Specials
TWICE COOKED PORK $12.0
SHRIMP CHOP SUEY $13.0

HOUSE LO MEIN $13.0
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[ ]
To Mein
VEGETABLE LO MEIN

BEEF LO MEIN
SHRIMP LO MEIN

&gg Foo Young
BBQ PORK EGG FOO YOUNG

SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG
HOUSE EGG FOO YOUNG

Popular Ttems
CRAB PUFF (8)

D14. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN
D16. ORANGE CHICKEN

KUNG PAO 2 (SHRIMP
CHICKEN)

MOO SHU SHRIMP (4
CREPES)

HOT SPICY SAUCE SHRIMP

Cantonese Noodles

SINGAPORE MIFUN
HOUSE MIFUN
HOUSE CANTONESE NOODLES

Vegetables

ORANGE TO-FU

HOME TOWN TO-FU
SESAME TO-FU
HONEY TO-FU

$11.8
$12.0
$13.0

$14.0
$14.0
$14.0

$8.0
$12.5
$12.5

$13.0

$13.8

$13.0

$13.0
$13.0
$15.0

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0

Soups

WOR WONTON SOUP
SIZZLING RICE SOUP
VEGETABLE SOUP
HOT SOUR SOUP
SEAFOOD SOUP

Seafood
CASHEW NUT SHRIMP
KUNG PAO SHRIMP
SWEET SOUR SHRIMP
SHRIMP SNOW PEAS
HUNAN SHRIMP

fippetizers

SPRING EGG ROLLS (2)
STEAM DUMPLING (8)
BEEF ON A STICK (6)
FRIED WONTON (10)
GOLDEN FRIED SHRIMP (8)
CHICKEN WING (8-10)

Dishes are prepared with
HONEY

TOFU

CHICKEN

CHEESE

EGG

TRAVEL

CREAM CHEESE

$9.0
$10.0
$8.0
$8.0
$10.0

$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0

$4.0
$9.0
$10.0
$6.0
$9.0
$10.0
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Chicken
CHICKEN LO MEIN

SWEET SOUR
CHICKEN

GENERAL TSO'S
CHICKEN

KUNG PAO CHICKEN

MOO SHU CHICKEN (4 CREPES)
MOO GOO GAI PAN

ALMOND CHICKEN

CURRY CHICKEN

HUNAN CHICKEN

Combination

D6. SWEET SOUR

D10. LO MEIN

D5. BEEF OR CHICKEN
WITH BROCCOLI

D9. KUNG PAO CHICKEN

D3. CASHEW OR ALMOND
CHICKEN

D13. EGG FOO YOUNG

D12. CHICKEN, SHRIMP PORK
WITH VEGETABLE

D2. MOO GOO GAI PAN

D15. SHRIMP SNOW PEAS
D1. CHOP SUEY

D8. SHRIMP VEGETABLES
D11. CHICKEN VEGETABLES

$12.0

$12.0

$12.0

$12.0
$12.8
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0

$12.5
$12.5

$13.0
$12.5
$12.5
$12.5
$13.5

$12.5
$13.5
$12.5
$13.5
$12.5

D7. MIXED VEGETABLES

$12.5
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Chung Ming

4312 West Cactus Road,
Glendale, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -21:00
Saturday 12:00 -21:00
Sunday 12:00 -21:00
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