



https://menulist.menu 4312 West Cactus Road, Glendale, United States (+1)6022988866 - https://chungmingchinese.com/

The *menu of Chung Ming* from Glendale includes <u>138</u> meals. On average, **meals or drinks on <u>the card</u>** cost about \$13.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Chung Ming: great eating, amazing amount. I made two meal times out of my combi plate. chopsticks and a lucky cookie. fast, fresh food. these young have all earned their golden stars! <u>read more</u>. The restaurant is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations. Let yourself be thrilled in Chung Ming from Glendale by **versatile**, **fine Chinese cuisine** that's traditionally prepared in a wok, and you can look forward to the scrumptious typical seafood cuisine.

	1
W. T. T.	1
*	No.
Hate	

Pasta		Vegetarisch Thai	
SHRIMP BROCCOLI	\$13.0	VEGETABLE CHOP SUEY	\$12.0
Main courses		Veggies	
CRAB		STIR-FRIED SNOW PEAS	\$11.8
Gnocchi		Chow Mein	
GNOCCHI		HOUSE CHOW FUN	\$14.0
Lunch		Hot & Spicy	
BEEF BROCCOLI	\$13.0	HOT SPICY PORK	\$12.0
For the small hunger		Fried Rice	
EGG ROLL		FRIED RICE	\$9.0
Hühnergerichte		Sopas	
CHICKEN BROCCOLI	\$12.0	NOODLES SOUP	\$9.0
Rice Dishes		Side Order	
EGG FRIED RICE	\$9.0	LARGE WHITE RICE	\$4.0
Soup		Gebratene Spezialitäten	
EGG DROP SOUP	\$8.0	CHOP SUEY	\$11.0
Lunch offers		Fast Eats	
CHICKEN VEGETABLE	\$12.0	EGG FOO YOUNG	\$12.0
Chef's specialties		Poultry	
KUNG PAO DELIGHT	\$14.0	HONEY GARLIC CHICKEN	\$12.0
Appetizer		Chef's Recommendation	
PO PO PLATTER	\$13.0	BEEF SNOW PEAS	\$13.0

		1	A.
	2	4	
THE PERSON			
*			1

Entree		BBQ Ribs	
BROCCOLI OYSTER SAUCE	\$11.8	BBQ RIBS (4)	\$11.0
Chef's Specialty		Biscuits and Cookies	
MONGOLIAN COMBINATION	\$14.0	COOKIE	
plates		Chow Mein / Chop Suey	
BEEF VEGETABLES	\$13.0	HOUSE CHOP SUEY	\$13.0
Moo Shu		Beef (Lunch)	
MOO SHU PORK	\$12.8	KUNG PAO BEEF	\$13.0
Sweet & Sour Dish		Egg Foo	
SWEET SOUR COMBO	\$14.0	VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG.	\$12.5
Special Combination Plates			
Special Combination Plat	tes	Indian Menú	
Special Combination Plate SHRIMP LOBSTER SAUCE	\$13.0	Indian Menú Mongolian Chicken	\$12.0
•			\$12.0
SHRIMP LOBSTER SAUCE		MONGOLIAN CHICKEN	\$12.0 \$9.0
SHRIMP LOBSTER SAUCE Rice Noodle	\$13.0 \$13.0	MONGOLIAN CHICKEN Snacks/Bentos	\$9.0
SHRIMP LOBSTER SAUCE Rice Noodle CHOW FUN	\$13.0 \$13.0	MONGOLIAN CHICKEN Snacks/Bentos POTSTICKER (8)	\$9.0
SHRIMP LOBSTER SAUCE Rice Noodle CHOW FUN Chicken House Specialtie	\$13.0 \$13.0	MONGOLIAN CHICKEN Snacks/Bentos POTSTICKER (8) Vegetarian: Rice & Nood	\$9.0
Rice Noodle CHOW FUN Chicken House Specialtie SHRIMP VEGETABLES	\$13.0 \$13.0	MONGOLIAN CHICKEN Snacks/Bentos POTSTICKER (8) Vegetarian: Rice & Nood VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$9.0
Rice Noodle CHOW FUN Chicken House Specialtie SHRIMP VEGETABLES Stir Fried Noodles	\$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0 \$12.0	MONGOLIAN CHICKEN Snacks/Bentos POTSTICKER (8) Vegetarian: Rice & Nood VEGETABLE FRIED RICE Lo Mein-Noodle	\$9.0 **Just

Party Trays

PARTY TRAYS \$198.0

			The same of
Chinese Menu - Beef		Chef's Special	
& Pork		CHICKEN, SHRIMP PORK WITH VEGETABLE	\$14.0
GENERAL TSO'S BEEF	\$13.8	SA-TE COMBINATION	\$14.0
Chinese Menu - Side Ord	<i>lers</i>	Family Style Dinners	
CANTONESE NOODLES	\$14.0		
		B (SERVES THREE)	\$49.0
These types of dishes are		A (SERVES TWO)	\$36.0
being served		Chef's Specie	ulties
NOODLES		ORANGE BEEF	\$13.8
Side dishes		SESAME BEEF	\$13.8
C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C			
MIXED VEGETABLES	\$11.8	Pork	
SMALL WHITE RICE	\$2.0	YUI SHANG PORK	\$12.0
Specialties		SWEET SOUR PORK	\$12.0
•		PORK SNOW PEAS	\$12.0
TERIYAKI CHICKEN	\$12.0		
WALNUT SHRIMP	\$16.0	Beef	
Chicken dishes		MOO SHU BEEF (4 CREPES)	\$13.8
		HUNAN BEEF	\$13.0
CASHEW CHICKEN	\$12.0	PEPPER STEAK	\$13.0
LEMON CHICKEN	\$12.0		
Alain Counts		Starters	
Main Course		ORANGE FLAVOR CHICKEN	\$12.0
BBQ PORK	\$10.0	SESAME CHICKEN	\$12.0
MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$13.0	HOUSE CHICKEN	\$12.8
Fried rice		Lunch Specials	
HOUSE FRIED RICE	\$11.0	TWICE COOKED PORK	\$12.0
SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$11.0	SHRIMP CHOP SUEY	\$13.0
		HOUSE LO MEIN	\$13.0

		4
San Stranger		
15.00	1	
486		
45		1
		1

Lo Mein		Soups	
VEGETABLE LO MEIN	\$11.8	WOR WONTON SOUP	\$9.0
BEEF LO MEIN	\$12.0	SIZZLING RICE SOUP	\$10.0
SHRIMP LO MEIN	\$13.0	VEGETABLE SOUP	\$8.0
		HOT SOUR SOUP	\$8.0
Egg Foo Young		SEAFOOD SOUP	\$10.0
BBQ PORK EGG FOO YOUNG	\$14.0		
SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG	\$14.0	Seafood	
HOUSE EGG FOO YOUNG	\$14.0	CASHEW NUT SHRIMP	\$13.0
		KUNG PAO SHRIMP	\$13.0
Popular Items		SWEET SOUR SHRIMP	\$13.0
CRAB PUFF (8)	\$8.0	SHRIMP SNOW PEAS	\$13.0
D14. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN	\$12.5	HUNAN SHRIMP	\$13.0
D16. ORANGE CHICKEN	\$12.5		
0.1		Appetizers	
Shrimp		SPRING EGG ROLLS (2)	\$4.0
KUNG PAO 2 (SHRIMP	\$13.0	STEAM DUMPLING (8)	\$9.0
CHICKEN) MOO SHU SHRIMP (4		BEEF ON A STICK (6)	\$10.0
CREPES)	\$13.8	FRIED WONTON (10)	\$6.0
HOT SPICY SAUCE SHRIMP	\$13.0	GOLDEN FRIED SHRIMP (8)	\$9.0
		CHICKEN WING (8-10)	\$10.0
Cantonese Noodles		0: -1	
SINGAPORE MIFUN	\$13.0	Dishes are prepared with	
HOUSE MIFUN	\$13.0	HONEY	
HOUSE CANTONESE NOODLES	\$15.0	TOFU	
		CHICKEN	
Vegetables		CHEESE	
ORANGE TO-FU	\$12.0	EGG	
HOME TOWN TO-FU	\$12.0	TRAVEL	
SESAME TO-FU	\$12.0	CREAM CHEESE	
HONEY TO-FU	\$12.0		



Chicken D7. MIXED VEGETABLES \$12.5

The state of	CHICKEN LO MEIN	\$12.0
	SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$12.0
	GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN	\$12.0
KUNG PAO	CHICKEN	\$12.0
MOO SHU	CHICKEN (4 CREPES)	\$12.8
MOO GOO	GAI PAN	\$12.0
ALMOND C	HICKEN	\$12.0
CURRY CH	ICKEN	\$12.0
HUNAN CH	ICKEN	\$12.0

Combination

AF GOD	D6. SWEET SOUR	\$12.5
WEL	D10. LO MEIN	\$12.5
	D5. BEEF OR CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$13.0
D9. KUNG	PAO CHICKEN	\$12.5
D3. CASHE CHICKEN	W OR ALMOND	\$12.5
D13. EGG FOO YOUNG		\$12.5
D12. CHICK	KEN, SHRIMP PORK ETABLE	\$13.5
D2. MOO G	OO GAI PAN	\$12.5
D15. SHRIN	MP SNOW PEAS	\$13.5
D1. CHOP SUEY		\$12.5
D8. SHRIM	P VEGETABLES	\$13.5
D11. CHICK	KEN VEGETABLES	\$12.5



Chung Ming

4312 West Cactus Road, Glendale, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -21:00 Saturday 12:00 -21:00 Sunday 12:00 -21:00